RoHS
INFORMATION
¡Can be connected to modular type
F.R.L. units (AC-D series)
¡With main valve position detection
function
The main valve position detection function is used to detect inconsistencies
between input signals and valve operations.

With soft start-up function With soft start-up function
 VP546/746 Series EMC-SP201X-004E-UK
How to Order
VP 5 46 R 5 DZ 1 M R S S F
Series
5 VP500
7 VP700
No. of residual pressure exhaust valves
S Single
D Dual
Flow direction
— Left to right
R Right to left
Thread
(External pilot only)
— Rc
F G
N NPT
Rated voltage
5 24 VDC
Pilot
— Internal pilot
R External pilot
Soft start-up function
— None
S With soft start-up function
Electrical entry
DZ
DIN terminal (With connector),
With light/surge voltage suppressor
YZ
DIN (EN 175301-803C) terminal (With connector),
With light/surge voltage suppressor
Safety limit switch/Wiring
— G1/2 (Made by OMRON)
M M12 connector (Made by OMRON)
S1 M12 connector (Made by Rockwell Automation)
Modular Type
∗   Thread type of the external pilot port
Applicable Combinations/Attachment Part Nos.
Assembly Example
Residual pressure relief
3-port solenoid valve
Air
combination
Spacer with
bracket
Piping
adapter
Silencer
VP546 AC30�-D Y300T-D E300-�03-D AN30-03
VP746 AC40�-D Y400T-D E400-�04-D AN30-03
∗  Refer to the next page for details on the spacer with bracket.
Please contact your local sales representative for more details.